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TABLE TOP SHEETER NO. SBF500  
 

       
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Cylinder 
Length 

Diameter of 
Cylinders 

Opening of 
Cylinders 

Belt Width Electrical Motor Weight 

500 mm 
(19 3/4”) 

60 mm 
(2  3/8”) 

From 0 – 33 mm 
(1 3/8”) 

500 mm 
19  3/4”) 

220 volt 
60 Hz 

1 HP 
120 kg 

(265 lbs) 

Options: 2 Speed motor and cutter attachment 
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MODELS:  

 500 mm x 710 mm (28”)  

 500 mm x 950 mm (37 ½”)  
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